
NET LEVY INC. OPERATIONAL STAB. FUND DEBT
FISCAL YR TOTAL VALUATION % INC. GROSS LEVY % INC. STATE AID % of GL NET LEVY % INC TAX RATE CERTIFICATION SINCE 1977 OVERRIDE OVERRIDE EXCLUSION

1975 $68,500,360 $6,642,414 $1,794,735 27.0% $3,818,895 $55.75

1976 $71,062,335 3.74% $7,162,097 7.82% $1,699,872 23.7% $4,370,333 14.44% $61.50

1977 $72,780,545 2.42% $7,417,927 3.57% $1,821,510 24.6% $4,490,559 2.75% $61.70

1978 $75,007,545 3.06% $8,494,343 14.51% $1,607,046 18.9% $5,588,069 24.44% $74.50 24.44%

1979 $76,805,870 2.40% $8,850,976 4.20% $1,788,334 20.2% $5,914,051 5.83% $77.00 31.70%

1980 $79,079,248 2.96% $9,064,386 2.41% $1,991,248 22.0% $5,780,693 -2.25% $73.10 28.73%

1981 $235,338,600 197.60% $10,156,703 12.05% $1,870,441 18.4% $6,660,082 15.21% $28.30 REVALUATION 48.31%

1982 $241,676,700 2.69% $9,726,984 -4.23% $2,177,540 22.4% $5,969,514 -10.37% $24.70 32.93%

1983 $289,662,545 19.86% $10,024,337 3.06% $2,505,009 25.0% $6,169,812 3.36% $21.30 REVALUATION 37.40%

1984 $294,173,450 1.56% $10,537,482 5.12% $2,601,470 24.7% $6,368,855 3.23% $21.65 41.83%

1985 $302,897,352 2.97% $11,771,202 11.71% $2,837,459 24.1% $6,512,293 2.25% $21.50 45.02%

1986 $480,357,350 58.59% $11,840,035 0.58% $2,805,625 23.7% $7,013,217 7.69% $14.60 REVALUATION 56.18% $325,000

1987 $492,580,351 2.54% $12,574,978 6.21% $3,069,421 24.4% $7,314,818 4.30% $14.85 62.89%

1988 $507,183,801 2.96% $13,384,236 6.44% $3,200,310 23.9% $7,937,426 8.51% $15.65 76.76%

1989 $825,734,453 62.81% $14,400,153 7.59% $3,214,786 22.3% $8,422,491 6.11% $10.20 REVALUATION 87.56% $126,160

1990 $842,667,140 2.05% $15,014,138 4.26% $2,648,233 17.6% $9,395,738 11.56% $11.15 109.23% $579,000 $493,820

1991 $861,944,740 2.29% $16,019,325 6.69% $2,503,881 15.6% $10,412,292 10.82% $12.08 131.87% $476,020

1992 $770,364,877 -10.62% $16,075,664 0.35% $2,045,547 12.7% $10,908,366 4.76% $14.16 REVALUATION 142.92% $459,820

1993 $779,212,227 1.15% $16,424,790 2.17% $2,306,543 14.0% $11,368,706 4.22% $14.59 153.17% $442,820

1994 $792,145,500 1.66% $18,109,487 10.26% $2,397,298 13.2% $12,199,040 7.30% $15.40 171.66% $250,000 $1,085,978

1995 $904,521,675 14.19% $19,552,985 7.97% $2,710,984 13.9% $12,916,569 5.88% $14.28 REVALUATION 187.64% $350,000 $1,224,170

1996 $935,352,930 3.41% $22,043,909 12.74% $3,110,838 14.1% $14,395,081 11.45% $15.39 220.56% $1,215,237

1997 $955,165,225 2.12% $23,163,438 5.08% $3,342,719 14.4% $15,311,298 6.36% $16.03 240.97% $1,114,672

1998 $1,065,182,930 11.52% $24,020,968 3.70% $3,612,474 15.0% $16,084,262 5.05% $15.10 REVALUATION 258.18% $1,222,254

1999 $1,085,460,770 1.90% $26,847,959 11.77% $3,931,897 14.6% $17,519,336 8.92% $16.14 290.14% $950,000 $1,101,648

2000 $1,102,054,070 1.53% $28,107,815 4.69% $4,746,316 16.9% $18,172,871 3.73% $16.49 REVALUATION 304.69% $1,375,084

2001 $1,455,758,524 32.10% $30,919,439 10.00% $5,356,782 17.3% $20,016,679 10.15% $13.75 345.75% $2,063,157

2002 $1,474,002,644 1.25% $34,579,552 11.84% $5,906,719 17.1% $21,977,379 9.80% $14.91 389.41% $3,143,219

2003 $1,487,729,537 0.93% $38,272,038 10.68% $5,799,745 15.2% $23,744,163 8.04% $15.96 REVALUATION 428.76% $4,386,150

2004 $2,013,521,169 35.34% $38,607,802 0.88% $6,023,029 15.6% $25,551,583 7.61% $12.69 469.01% $750,000 $5,519,492

2005 $2,135,040,345 6.04% $43,191,081 11.87% $6,405,317 14.8% $27,584,721 7.96% $12.92 INTERIM 514.28% $538,000 $5,276,741

2006 $2,239,074,111 4.87% $44,273,500 2.51% $7,127,579 16.1% $28,346,678 2.76% $12.66 INTERIM 531.25% $4,995,721

2007 $2,421,032,930 8.13% $46,568,321 5.18% $7,734,198 16.6% $29,706,074 4.80% $12.27 REVALUATION 561.52% $1,000,000 $4,506,862

2008 $2,351,153,190 -2.89% $49,126,319 5.49% $8,365,097 17.0% $30,094,760 1.31% $12.80 INTERIM 570.18% $500,000 $3,645,017

2009 $2,301,882,050 -2.10% $52,994,545 7.87% $8,739,903 16.5% $31,881,066 5.94% $13.85 INTERIM 609.96% $850,000 $3,526,137

2010 $2,293,201,839 -0.38% $50,255,048 -5.17% $8,051,650 16.0% $32,636,573 2.37% $14.24 REVALUATION 626.78% $3,164,108

2011 $2,245,805,439 -2.07% $50,803,538 1.09% $7,568,988 14.9% $33,736,559 3.37% $15.02 INTERIM 651.28% $0 $3,126,916

2012 $2,236,128,671 -0.43% $52,636,740 3.61% $7,223,848 13.7% $35,174,304 4.26% $15.73 INTERIM 683.29% $500,000 $3,044,755

2013 $2,254,253,649 0.81% $51,837,600 -1.52% $7,051,687 13.6% $35,459,410 0.81% $15.73 REVALUATION 689.64% $0 $2,571,050

2014 $2,286,202,429 1.42% $54,369,142 4.88% $7,158,327 13.2% $36,853,583 3.93% $16.12 INTERIM 720.69% $0 $2,540,175

2015 $2,389,049,459 4.50% $57,371,908 5.52% $7,263,845 12.7% $38,320,353 3.98% $16.04 INTERIM 753.35% $0 $3,093,494

2016 $2,485,214,555 4.03% $63,088,990 9.96% $7,358,252 11.7% $41,627,344 8.63% $16.75 REVALUATION 827.00% $0 $4,795,360
2017 $2,529,520,141 1.78% $62,222,802 -1.37% $7,536,511 12.11% $42,753,595 2.71% $16.89 INTERIM 852.08% $0 $4,579,964

2018 $2,582,647,254 2.10% $63,324,705 1.77% $7,113,605 11.23% $43,982,483 2.87% $17.03 INTERIM 879.44% $0 $4,454,135

2019 $2,682,085,211 3.85% $70,070,392 10.65% $7,256,699 10.36% $47,928,863 8.97% $17.87 INTERIM 967.33% $1,913,103 $1,000,000 $4,311,328
Total Overrides $8,505,103 $1,000,000

TAX RATE HISTORY


